KM2000-1 part list

P/N Description Quanatity
15 Support Ring 1
16 Flange Nut M5 1
17 Tension Plate 1
18 Frame Assembly 1
19 Knob 1
20 Screw M5%10 2
21 Screw M6%16 2
22, Wire Rope 1
23 Hook 1
24 Hand Saver Strap 1
25 Switch Assembly 1
26 Circuit Breaker 1
27 Triangulation Holder 1

P/N Description Quanatity
1 Motor End Cover 1
2 Motor Assembly 1
3 Gearbox Housing 1
4 Planetary Gear Assembly 1
5 Ring Gear 1
6 Cover plate 1
7 Screw M4*10 4
8 Sliding Bearing 1
9 Drive Shaft 1
10 Pin ¢ 2.5%12 1
11 Spline 1
12 Spring 1
13 Drum 1
14 Screw Mb*8 1




